Date

February
19
23
29

March

11
12
14
18
19
21
22
25

27-30

2024 THS Varsity Baseball Schedule

Opponent

Boone (Scrimmage)

Science Hill (Scrimmage)
Wise Central (Scrimmage)

West Ridge
Lebanon

Miller School of Albemarle, VA

West Ridge

East

East

University High
Tazewell, VA
Crockett

Crockett

Ripken Experience

Lebanon
Chapmanville, WV
University High
Unicoi

Unicoi

DB

Gate City, VA
William Byrd, VA
Elizabethton
Elizabethton
East

Letcher Co., KY
Crockett
University High
Johnson Co.
Unicoi
Elizabethton

District Tournament
Regionals
Sectionals

State Tournament

Location

Away
Away
Home

Away
Home
@VA Tech
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Myrtle Beach

Away
@DB

@TVA Credit Union Ballpark

Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home

TBA

Murfreesboro, TN

Time

1:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm

5:30 pm
5:00 pm
10:30 am
5:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
TBA

5:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
7:30 pm
5:00 pm
7:00 pm
6:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
5:00 pm



